
   
Coolbinia Bombers JFC - Auskick Centre          K, 
K, PP, Yr 1, Yr 2, Bomberettes & Starkick  

                      Draft Key Dates 2019 
                 NB: These fixtures are subject to change. 
 

 
 
Sunday 28th April - Round 1: Opening Round  Saturday 29th June – EP PARADE DAY 
Coolbinia Oval 8:30am     Medibank Stadium  
Canteen – Year 2      Details TBC 
 
Sunday 5th May - Round 2 – Come & Try Day  Sunday 30th June – YEAR 2 INTERCLUB GAME 
Coolbinia Oval 8:30am      Venue as per Fixtures 
Canteen – Year 1      No Canteen Duties  
  
Sunday 12th May – Round 3 - Mother’s Day Round  Sunday 7th July – ROUND 8 
Coolbinia Oval 8:30am     Coolbinia Oval 9:00am 
Canteen – K/PP – DADS ONLY    Canteen – Bomberettes/Starkick   
  
            
          
Sunday 19th May - Round 4 – Super Hero Round  Sunday 14th July – SCHOOL HOLIDAY BYE 
DRESS UP as a SUPERHERO      
Coolbinia Oval 8:30am      
Canteen – Bomberettes/Starkick     
  
Friday 24h May – Round 5 - TWILIGHT ROUND  Sunday 21st July – Round 9  
INDIGENOUS ROUND & BUDDY ROUND   Coolbinia Oval 8:30am 
Coolbinia Oval 5:00pm     Canteen – Year 1 
Canteen – Year 2      YEAR 2 INTERCLUB GAME    
  
              Sunday 28th July - Round 10 
Sunday 2nd June – BYE WEEKEND    Coolbinia Oval 8:30am    
          Canteen – K/PP 
         YEAR 2 GALA DAY – Details TBC    
  
Sunday 9th June - Round 6     Sunday 4th August – Round 11  
Coolbinia Oval 8:30am     Coolbinia Oval 8:30am 
Canteen – Year 1      Canteen – Bomberettes/Starkick 
                                         YEAR 2 INTERCLUB GAME 

  
Sunday 16th June – Round 7 – Volunteer Round  Sunday 11th August – Round 12 – Grandparents Day 
TEAM PHOTOS!!      Coolbinia Oval 8:30am 
Coolbinia Oval 8:30am     Canteen – Year 2 
Canteen – K/PP 
  
Sunday 23rd June – GALA DAYS    Sunday 18th August – Round 13 
EAST PERTH DISTRICT GALA DAY    Coolbinia Oval 8:30am 
Pre-Primary & Year 1  Boys    Canteen – Year 1 
CENTRAL CONFERENCE GIRLS CARNIVAL   YEAR 2 INTERCLUB GAME 
Year 1 & 2 Girls       
EAST FREMANTLE GALA DAY    Sunday 25th August – ROUND 14 - PARENTS v KIDS GAME 
Starkick       Coolbinia Oval 8:30am      
INTERCLUB GAME      Canteen – NO DUTIES 
Year 2 Boys 
BYE WEEKEND for Kindy        
  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

DATES TO BE CONFIRMED – Auskick Wind-up/Trophy Presentation Day 


